
From To

346320 1 346320 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 28.02.2017

100000 346321 446320 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 28.02.2015

60000 446321 506320 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 28.02.2015

7300 506321 513620 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 28.02.2015

653680 513621 1167300 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 28.02.2017

63820 1167301 1231120 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 28.02.2015

225000 1231121 1456120 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 28.02.2015

225000 1456121 1681120 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 28.02.2015

225000 1681121 1906120 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 28.02.2015

6280 1906121 1912400 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 28.02.2015

600000 1912401 2512400 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 28.02.2015

69200 2512401 2581600 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 28.02.2015

2200000 2581601 4781600 F-Fully Paid Up FREE OF IPO

Distinctive Nos.

Detail of Locked-in Shares 

NAME OF COMPANY: POLYMAC THERMOFORMERS LIMITED

Type of Security (F- Fully 

Paid, P – Partly Paid, L – Lock 

–in etc)

Date upto which 

securities are under lock-

inNo. of Shares





TOTAL



DEMAT

DEMAT

PHYSICAL

DEMAT

DEMAT

DEMAT

PHYSICAL

DEMAT

PHYSICAL

DEMAT

PHYSICAL

DEMAT

DEMAT

22400 1804301 1826700 22400 22400 1804301

NAME OF COMPANY: POLYMAC THERMOFORMERS LIMITED

Physical / Demat







1826700 22400 22400 1804301 1826700 22400 22400 1804301 1826700 22400







22400 1804301 1826700 22400 22400 1804301 1826700 22400







22400 1804301 1826700 22400 22400 1804301 1826700 22400 22400 1804301







1826700 22400 22400 1804301 1826700 22400 22400 1804301 1826700 22400







22400 1804301 1826700 22400 22400 1804301 1826700 22400







22400 1804301 1826700 22400 22400 1804301 1826700 22400 22400 1804301







1826700 22400 22400 1804301 1826700 22400 22400 1804301 1826700 22400







22400 1804301 1826700 22400 22400 1804301 1826700 22400







22400 1804301 1826700 22400 22400 1804301 1826700 22400 22400 1804301







1826700 22400 22400 1804301 1826700 22400 22400 1804301 1826700 22400







22400 1804301 1826700 22400 22400 1804301 1826700 22400







22400 1804301 1826700


